
CHANGE ORDER NO: 3 PROJECT NAME: 

CITY PROJECT NO.  3-C-008-22

CONTRACT DATE: March 20, 2025 ENCUMBRANCE NO. SCON-100615

CONTRACTOR: Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC

ENGINEER: Olsson, Inc.

ITEM# DESCRIPTION Original QTY  REVISED  QTY UNIT

ORIGINAL UNIT 

PRICE

REVISED UNIT 

PRICE TOTAL

148 12 inch Subgrade Stabilization (5% Cement) 0.0 20831.0 SY -$  9.32$  194,144.92$           

DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING THIS CHANGE ORDER ARE TO BE ATTACHED

The Original Contract Sum $11,442,620.20

Net change by Previous Change Orders $0.00

The Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Was $11,442,620.20

The Contract Sum Shall be Increased  by

       by This Change Order.......................................................................................................... 194,144.92$           

The New Contract Sum With All Approved Change

     Orders Will Be............................................................................................................................... $11,636,765.12

Original Contract Time................................................................................................... N/A days

The Contract time Will Be

Unchanged  By.......................................................................................... N/A days

The Contract Time With All Approved Change

        Orders is N/A days

The Day of Substantial Completion as of the

     Date of This Change Order Therefore is................................................

RECOMMENDED APPROVED

City of Olathe Public Works Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC

Project Manager - Scott Ward Contractor

By By

Date: Date:

APPROVED APPROVED

CITY OF OLATHE, CITY ENGINEER CITY OF OLATHE, MAYOR

By: By:

Date: Date:

By: AGREEMENT TO THIS day of 2025

City Clerk

Black Bob Rd, 159th St to 167th St, Improvements

Nate Baldwin John Bacon


